
2023 
Pharmacy Directory 
South Carolina

Please read: this document contains information  
about the pharmacies in your plan’s network. 

please contact Clover Health at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, 
or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1st and September 30th, alternate technologies (for example, 
voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory  
is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/find-pharmacy. You may also call Member Services for 
updated information.

List of participating pharmacies in South Carolina

 

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/09/2022. For more recent information or other questions,



Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Clover Health’s network pharmacies.  To get a complete description of your
prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and
Clover Health’s formulary.

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,” “us”, or “our,” it means Clover Health. When it refers to “plan”
or “our plan,” it means Clover Health.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
Clover Health only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy service.
Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your
prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies.  We will fill prescriptions at
non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory.  Pharmacies may have been added or removed
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our
network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of
12/09/2022. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and
back cover pages.

You can go to all the pharmacies on this list, but your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in
this list that offer preferred cost sharing. We have marked these pharmacies an asterisk (*) to distinguish
them from other pharmacies in our network that offer standard cost sharing.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. For
more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.

This directory is for Allendale, Aiken, Bamberg, Barnwell, Beaufort, Berkeley, Calhoun, Charleston, Colleton,
Dorchester, Edgefield, Georgetown, Hampton, Horry, Jasper, McCormick, Orangeburg, Saluda, Williamsburg
including the area in which you live. However, we cover a larger service area, and there are more
pharmacies where your prescriptions may be covered by our Plan. For information on more pharmacies in
our plan network not listed in this directory, please call member service at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY users
should call 711).

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact Clover Health.

The types of pharmacies in this directory appear in this order:
Pharmacies are listed alphabetically by county and city and by type of pharmacy. The types of pharmacies
in this directory appear in this order:

• Retail Pharmacies, including Chain Pharmacies
• Mail Order Pharmacy
• Home Infusion Pharmacies
• Long-Term Care Pharmacies

We have marked pharmacies that offers preferred cost-sharing with an asterisk (*) to distinguish them from
other pharmacies in our network.

1

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



2

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C

Table of Contents

Network Pharmacies

Retail Pharmacies .......................................................................................................................... 4

AIKEN .................................................................................................................................................................................. 4

ALLENDALE .................................................................................................................................................................... 6

BAMBERG ..........................................................................................................................................................................7

BARNWELL ...................................................................................................................................................................... 8

BEAUFORT ....................................................................................................................................................................... 9

BERKELEY ....................................................................................................................................................................... 11

CALHOUN ....................................................................................................................................................................... 13

CHARLESTON .............................................................................................................................................................. 14

COLLETON .................................................................................................................................................................... 19

DORCHESTER ............................................................................................................................................................. 20

EDGEFIELD ..................................................................................................................................................................... 21

GEORGETOWN ........................................................................................................................................................... 22

HAMPTON ..................................................................................................................................................................... 23

HORRY ............................................................................................................................................................................. 24

JASPER ............................................................................................................................................................................ 27

MCCORMICK ................................................................................................................................................................ 28

ORANGEBURG ............................................................................................................................................................ 29

SALUDA .......................................................................................................................................................................... 30

WILLIAMSBURG .......................................................................................................................................................... 31

Mail Order Pharmacies ............................................................................................................... 32

............................................................................................................................................................................................... 32

Home Infusion Pharmacies ........................................................................................................ 33

AIKEN ................................................................................................................................................................................ 33

CHARLESTON ............................................................................................................................................................. 34

Long Term Care Pharmacies ..................................................................................................... 35

BEAUFORT .................................................................................................................................................................... 35

2

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



BERKELEY ..................................................................................................................................................................... 36

CHARLESTON ............................................................................................................................................................. 37

COLLETON .................................................................................................................................................................... 38

DORCHESTER ............................................................................................................................................................. 39

GEORGETOWN ........................................................................................................................................................... 40

ORANGEBURG ............................................................................................................................................................. 41

SALUDA .......................................................................................................................................................................... 42

Index ...............................................................................................................................................43

3

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
AIKEN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

AUGUSTA ONCOLOGY
AIKEN
222 UNIVERSITY PKWY
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)306-1438
TTY: 711

CLYBURN CENTER FOR
PRIMARY CARE
1000 CLYBURN PL
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)508-7140
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2062 WHISKEY RD
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)648-2339
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2545 WHISKEY RD
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)644-2711
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1041 YORK ST
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)649-0521
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1638 RICHLAND AVE W
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)648-3203
TTY: 711

FAMILY HEALTH CARE
PHARMACY
120 DARLINGTON DR
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)590-3614
TTY: 711

FAMILY PHARMACY
333 NEWBERRY ST NW
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)649-1776
TTY: 711

FAMILY PHARMACY
SOUTH AIKEN
110 PRICE AVE
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)648-1776
TTY: 711

HAWTHORNE AIKEN
PHARMACY
210 UNIVERSITY PKWY
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)648-2985
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1795 WHISKEY RD
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)642-5371
TTY: 711

MEDICINE MART
839 RICHLAND AVE W
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)649-7437
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
250 EASTGATE DR
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)643-7976
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
220 JEFFERSON DAVIS
HWY
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)761-6273
TTY: 711

TLC MEDICAL CENTRE
INC
190 CREPE MYRTLE DR
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)648-7800
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
2191 WHISKEY RD
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)648-8155
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2035 WHISKEY RD
AIKEN, SC 29803
Phone: (803)648-7766
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
3581 RICHLAND AVE W
AIKEN, SC 29801
Phone: (803)648-6464
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
4295 JEFFERSON DAVIS
HWY
BEECH ISLAND, SC 29842
Phone: (803)593-5196
TTY: 711

MARGARET J WESTON
HEALTH CTR
4645 AUGUSTA RD
BEECH ISLAND, SC 29842
Phone: (803)502-0084
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
4380 JEFFERSON DAVIS
HWY
BEECH ISLAND, SC 29842
Phone: (803)593-5506
TTY: 711

LANGLEY DRUG
COMPANY
2820 AUGUSTA RD
LANGLEY, SC 29834
Phone: (803)593-3411
TTY: 711

HIBBITTS DRUG CO LLC
735 MAIN ST N
NEW ELLENTON, SC 29809
Phone: (803)443-0077
TTY: 711

CTR FOR PRMY CARE N
AUGUSTA
105 E HUGH ST
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)349-8040
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
101 EDGEFIELD RD
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)279-7470
TTY: 711

GEORGE PARKS
PHARMACY
437 GEORGIA AVE
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)279-7450
TTY: 711

KROGER DRUGSTORE*
1284 KNOX AVE
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)442-4510
TTY: 711

4

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
AIKEN [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
334 E MARTINTOWN RD
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)441-3906
TTY: 711

VITAL CARE INFUSION
SERVICES
1201 WEST AVENUE
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)599-7386
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1228 KNOX AVE
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)279-3279
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1041 EDGEFIELD RD
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29860
Phone: (803)613-3085
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1201 KNOX AVE
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)279-1919
TTY: 711

WAGENER DRUG CO
129 MAIN ST N
WAGENER, SC 29164
Phone: (803)564-5381
TTY: 711

5

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
ALLENDALE * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

WALGREENS*
137 S MAIN ST
ALLENDALE, SC 29810
Phone: (803)584-7735
TTY: 711

ALLENDALE CO HOSP OP
PHCY
1787 ALLENDALE FAIRFAX
HWY
FAIRFAX, SC 29827
Phone: (803)702-4279
TTY: 711

LOW COUNTRY HEALTH
CARE SYSTEM PHCY
333 REVOLUTIONARY TRL
FAIRFAX, SC 29827
Phone: (803)632-1951
TTY: 711

6

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
BAMBERG * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

HIERS DRUG STORE
12253 HERITAGE HWY
BAMBERG, SC 29003
Phone: (803)245-4334
TTY: 711

LOW COUNTRY
PHARMACY OF
BAMBERG
185 MCGEE ST
BAMBERG, SC 29003
Phone: (803)956-6073
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
3518 MAIN HWY
BAMBERG, SC 29003
Phone: (803)245-7018
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
18252 HERITAGE HWY
DENMARK, SC 29042
Phone: (803)793-4213
TTY: 711

DANIELS PHARMACY INC
5036 CAROLINA HWY
DENMARK, SC 29042
Phone: (803)793-3804
TTY: 711

DENMARK MEDICAL
CENTER PHCY
5616 CAROLINA HWY
DENMARK, SC 29042
Phone: (803)793-4282
TTY: 711

EHRHARDT PHARMACY
LLC
12930 BROXTON BRIDGE
RD
EHRHARDT, SC 29081
Phone: (803)267-2121
TTY: 711

7

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
BARNWELL * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BARNWELL FAMILY
MEDICINE PHCY
86 WREN STREET
BARNWELL, SC 29812
Phone: (803)591-7891
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
9912 DUNBARTON BLVD
BARNWELL, SC 29812
Phone: (803)259-3649
TTY: 711

DANIEL'S PHARMACY OF
BARNWELL
178 WREN ST
BARNWELL, SC 29812
Phone: (803)259-1234
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
11391 DUNBARTON BLVD
BARNWELL, SC 29812
Phone: (803)259-0066
TTY: 711

DANIELS'
PHARMACY-BLACKVILLE
19354 SOLOMON BLATT
AVE N
BLACKVILLE, SC 29817
Phone: (803)284-3372
TTY: 711

MORGAN'S DRUGS
12935 MAIN ST
WILLISTON, SC 29853
Phone: (803)266-3356
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
12845 MAIN ST
WILLISTON, SC 29853
Phone: (803)266-4345
TTY: 711

8

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEAUFORT * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BEAUFORT PHARMACY &
COMPOUND
968 RIBAUT RD STE 1
BEAUFORT, SC 29902
Phone: (843)379-3278
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
33 ROBERT SMALLS PKWY
BEAUFORT, SC 29906
Phone: (843)489-3003
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
61 LADYS ISLAND DR
BEAUFORT, SC 29907
Phone: (843)986-9658
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
2363 BOUNDARY ST
BEAUFORT, SC 29902
Phone: (843)322-0308
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
155 SEA ISLAND PKWY
BEAUFORT, SC 29907
Phone: (843)522-6819
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1294 RIBAUT RD
BEAUFORT, SC 29902
Phone: (843)522-8503
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
265 SEA ISLAND PKWY
BEAUFORT, SC 29907
Phone: (843)489-3215
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
350 ROBERT SMALLS
PKWY
BEAUFORT, SC 29906
Phone: (843)522-8687
TTY: 711

BEAUFORT DRUG
COMPANY
16 WILLIAM POPE DR STE
201
BLUFFTON, SC 29909
Phone: (843)707-7077
TTY: 711

BLUFFTON PHARMACY
167 B BLUFFTON RD STE B
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)757-4999
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1006 FORDING ISLAND RD
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)815-2801
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1050 FORDING ISLAND RD
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)815-8191
TTY: 711

KROGER DRUGSTORE*
125 TOWNE DR
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)815-7070
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
27 DISCOVERY DR
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)989-7030
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
2501 MAY RIVER
CROSSING
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)949-6045
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
80 BAYLOR DR
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)706-3504
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
101 BUCKWALTER PLACE
BLVD
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)815-6435
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
14 BLUFFTON RD
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)837-1862
TTY: 711

ULMER FAMILY
PHARMACY AND
WELLNESS
68 BLUFFTON RD SUITE 6
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)706-4496
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
868 FORDING ISLAND RD
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)815-9953
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
4 BLUFFTON RD
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
Phone: (843)815-2970
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
301 MAIN ST
HILTON HEAD, SC 29926
Phone: (843)689-1333
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
33 OFFICE PARK RD STE
100
HILTON HEAD, SC 29928
Phone: (843)785-2333
TTY: 711

ST JOSEPHS CANDLER
OUTPATIENT PHCY
45 HOSPITAL CENTER
COMMONS
HILTON HEAD, SC 29926
Phone: (843)689-2895
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
11 PALMETTO BAY RD STE
110
HILTON HEAD, SC 29928
Phone: (843)686-6525
TTY: 711

BURKES MAIN ST
PHARMACY LTC
1101 MAIN ST
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29926
Phone: (843)681-2622
TTY: 711

BURKES MAIN STREET
PHARMACY
1101 MAIN ST
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29926
Phone: (843)681-2622
TTY: 711

9

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEAUFORT [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CVS PHARMACY*
10 POPE AVE
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29928
Phone: (843)785-7786
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
85 MATHEWS DR
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29926
Phone: (843)681-8363
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
42 SHELTER COVE LN
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29928
Phone: (843)842-0550
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
45 PEMBROKE DR
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29926
Phone: (843)689-2276
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
20 HATTON PL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29926
Phone: (843)342-7451
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
25 PEMBROKE DR
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29926
Phone: (843)681-3010
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
138 OKATIE CENTER BLVD
S
OKATIE, SC 29909
Phone: (843)705-0999
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1500 RIBAUT RD
PORT ROYAL, SC 29935
Phone: (843)524-5440
TTY: 711

PORT ROYAL MEDICAL
CENTER PHARMACY
1320 RIBAUT RD
PORT ROYAL, SC 29935
Phone: (843)322-1832
TTY: 711

ST HELENA MEDICAL
CENTER PHARMACY
6315 JONATHAN FRANCIS
SR RD
SAINT HELENA ISLAND,
SC 29920
Phone: (843)322-1872
TTY: 711

SHELDON MEDICAL
CENTER PHARMACY
211 PAIGE POINT RD
SHELDON, SC 29941
Phone: (843)322-1871
TTY: 711

10

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
BERKELEY * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CVS PHARMACY*
877 ISLAND PARK DR STE
100
CHARLESTON, SC 29492
Phone: (843)416-7997
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
730 HOPEWELL DRIVE
CHARLESTON, SC 29492
Phone: (843)972-6191
TTY: 711

SELECT CARE
PHARMACY
480 JESSEN LN STE A
CHARLESTON, SC 29492
Phone: (843)471-2510
TTY: 711

ELIJAH WRIGHT HEALTH
CARE PHARMACY
1681 OLD HIGHWAY 6
CROSS, SC 29436
Phone: (843)576-5382
TTY: 711

DELTA OF DANIEL
ISLAND
901 ISLAND PARK DR STE
103
DANIEL ISLAND, SC 29492
Phone: (843)471-2870
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
9 CORPORATE PKWY
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)572-3237
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
431B SAINT JAMES AVE
STE I
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)572-2606
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1055 RED BANK RD
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)572-5707
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
208 SAINT JAMES AVE
STE C
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)569-7942
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
600 SAINT JAMES AVE
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)569-3114
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1630 RED BANK RD
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)553-7876
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1 S ALLIANCE DR
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)824-9375
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
605 SAINT JAMES AVE
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)553-3185
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
215 SAINT JAMES AVE
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)714-6289
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1635 RED BANK RD
GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445
Phone: (843)619-4663
TTY: 711

PIGGLY WIGGLY
PHARMACY
9616 HIGHWAY 78 STE 6
LADSON, SC 29456
Phone: (843)800-8788
TTY: 711

BERKELEY HOME
PHARMACY
1008 OLD HIGHWAY 52
STE G
MONCKS CORNER, SC
29461
Phone: (843)899-4700
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
100 REMBERT DENNIS
BLVD
MONCKS CORNER, SC
29461
Phone: (843)761-8261
TTY: 711

DELTA PHARMACY
402 E MAIN ST
MONCKS CORNER, SC
29461
Phone: (843)761-5255
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
2830 HIGHWAY 52
MONCKS CORNER, SC
29461
Phone: (863)688-1188
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
395 N HIGHWAY 52
MONCKS CORNER, SC
29461
Phone: (843)899-6601
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
511 N HIGHWAY 52
MONCKS CORNER, SC
29461
Phone: (843)899-5755
TTY: 711

SANTEE DRUG CENTER
3931 BYRNES DR STE D
ST STEPHEN, SC 29479
Phone: (843)567-3291
TTY: 711

CHARLESTON
ONCOLOGY PHARMACY
300 CALLEN BLVD STE 110
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29486
Phone: (843)376-1778
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
450 AZALEA SQUARE
BLVD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)871-6935
TTY: 711

11

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
BERKELEY [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CVS PHARMACY*
1941 N MAIN ST
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29486
Phone: (843)875-2500
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1724 STATE RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29486
Phone: (843)761-3765
TTY: 711

TJ BELL FAMILY HEALTH
CENTER
130 VARNFIELD DRIVE
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)790-9343
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1120 N MAIN ST
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)821-7537
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1317 N MAIN ST
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)821-1360
TTY: 711

WS CHARLESTON ENT
PHARMACY
2005 2ND AVENUE
NORTH
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29486
Phone: (843)793-6402
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF
CHARLESTON
444 DEANNA LN STE D
WANDO, SC 29492
Phone: (843)884-1230
TTY: 711

12

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
CALHOUN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

ST MATTHEWS
PHARMACY
708 F R HUFF DR
SAINT MATTHEWS, SC
29135
Phone: (803)655-7800
TTY: 711

ST MATTHEWS MEDICAL
CENTER PHCY
558 CHESTNUT ST
ST MATTHEWS, SC 29135
Phone: (803)874-1095
TTY: 711

13

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
CHARLESTON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

AVITA PHARMACY
1481 TOBIAS GADSON
BLVD 2D
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)996-1496
TTY: 711

CHARLESTON CANCER
CENTER
2910 TRICOM STREET
CHARLESTON, SC 29406
Phone: (843)576-1353
TTY: 711

CHARLESTON ENT
PHARMACY
2295 HENRY
TECKLENBURG DR
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
Phone: (843)793-6402
TTY: 711

CHARLESTON
HEMATOLOGY
ONCOLOGY
125 DOUGHTY ST STE 500
CHARLESTON, SC 29403
Phone: (843)577-2276
TTY: 711

CHARLESTON
ONCOLOGY PHARMACY
2085 HENRY
TECKLENBURG DR FLR2
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
Phone: (843)577-6957
TTY: 711

COMMUNITY A
WALGREENS
PHARMACY*
200 RUTLEDGE AVE
CHARLESTON, SC 29403
Phone: (843)779-3690
TTY: 711

COSTCO PHARMACY*
3050 ASHLEY TOWN
CENTER DR
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
Phone: (843)460-2002
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2152 SAVANNAH HWY
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
Phone: (843)556-8974
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1020 ORANGE GROVE RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)556-4064
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2070 SAM RITTENBERG
BLVD
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)766-2130
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
4400 DORCHESTER RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29405
Phone: (843)554-6193
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1739 MAYBANK HWY
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)795-0792
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
59 GEORGE ST
CHARLESTON, SC 29401
Phone: (843)720-8523
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2566 ASHLEY RIVER RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
Phone: (843)769-6560
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
983 HARBOR VIEW RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)795-3216
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1015 KING ST
CHARLESTON, SC 29403
Phone: (843)723-9481
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
211 KING ST
CHARLESTON, SC 29401
Phone: (843)619-4804
TTY: 711

DELTA OF CHARLESTON
346 E BAY ST
CHARLESTON, SC 29401
Phone: (843)937-0960
TTY: 711

DOTTIES PHARMACY
325 FOLLY RD STE 101
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)501-9500
TTY: 711

DOTTIES SPECIALTY
PHARMACY
325 FOLLY RD STE 305
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)501-9500
TTY: 711

FETTER HEALTH CARE
NETWORK
51 NASSAU ST
CHARLESTON, SC 29403
Phone: (843)720-5655
TTY: 711

FOCUS MEDS PHARMACY
AND WELLNESS
2000 SAM RITTENBERG
BLVD #134
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)818-4638
TTY: 711

FOCUS: MEDS PHCY AND
WELLNESS
2000 SAM RITTENBERG
BLVD #134
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)818-4638
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
975 SAVANNAH HWY STE
135
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)556-5630
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
675 FOLLY RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)406-7085
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
3865 W ASHLEY CIR
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
Phone: (843)619-2921
TTY: 711

14

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
CHARLESTON [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
1812 SAM RITTENBERG
BLVD STE 2
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)766-4811
TTY: 711

HEROLD'S PHARMACY
2057 CHARLIE HALL BLVD
ST C
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
Phone: (843)637-3037
TTY: 711

HOLY CITY PHARMACY
LLC
354 FOLLY RD BLDG 1
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)762-8155
TTY: 711

LOWCOUNTRY UROLOGY
CLINICS PA
641 SAINT ANDREWS
BLVD
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)766-9747
TTY: 711

MUSC ASHLEY RIVER
TOWER PHCY
25 COURTENAY DR RM
M104
CHARLESTON, SC 29425
Phone: (843)876-5585
TTY: 711

MUSC HOLLINGS
CANCER CTR PHCY
86 JONATHAN LUCAS RM
114
CHARLESTON, SC 29425
Phone: (843)792-6440
TTY: 711

MUSC MAIL ORDER
PHARMACY
230 ALBEMARLE RD RM
WH #126
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)876-0273
TTY: 711

MUSC RUTLEDGE TOWER
PHARMACY
135 RUTLEDGE AVE
CHARLESTON, SC 29425
Phone: (843)876-0259
TTY: 711

MUSC UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL PHCY
169 ASHLEY AVE RM 149
CHARLESTON, SC 29425
Phone: (843)792-5220
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF BISHOP
GADSEN
1 BISHOP GADSDEN WAY
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)406-0902
TTY: 711

PARK CIRCLE
PHARMACY
4412 SPRUILL AVE STE C
CHARLESTON, SC 29405
Phone: (843)806-1299
TTY: 711

PLANTATION
PHARMACY
531 WAPPOO RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)556-1994
TTY: 711

PLANTATION
PHARMACY LLC
776 DANIEL ELLIS DR 2C
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)795-9554
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
520 FOLLY RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)762-5676
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
10 WESTEDGE ST STE 100
CHARLESTON, SC 29403
Phone: (843)998-6047
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1401 SAM RITTENBERG
BLVD
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)852-2031
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1411 FOLLY RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)867-7820
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1115 OLD TOWNE RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)766-5593
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
380 KING ST
CHARLESTON, SC 29401
Phone: (843)714-6243
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1925 ASHLEY RIVER RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)405-1500
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
907 FOLLY RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)795-5452
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
261 CALHOUN ST
CHARLESTON, SC 29401
Phone: (843)805-6022
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1231 FOLLY RD
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)762-9047
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
3951 W ASHLEY CIR
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
Phone: (843)763-2006
TTY: 711

DELTA PHARMACY &
MEDICAL SUPPLY
6251 HIGHWAY 162
HOLLYWOOD, SC 29449
Phone: (843)564-5720
TTY: 711

PREFERRED CARE
PHARMACEUTICAL SV
4794 HIGHWAY 162
HOLLYWOOD, SC 29449
Phone: (843)769-6522
TTY: 711

15

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
CHARLESTON [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

DELTA PHARMACY &
MEDICAL SUPPLY
1400 PALM BLVD STE E
ISLE OF PALMS, SC 29451
Phone: (843)885-8008
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
3575 MAYBANK HWY STE
K
JOHNS ISLAND, SC 29455
Phone: (843)559-0328
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2803 MAYBANK HWY
JOHNS ISLAND, SC 29455
Phone: (843)559-0871
TTY: 711

JOHNS ISLAND
PHARMACY
3133 MAYBANK HWY
JOHNS ISLAND, SC 29455
Phone: (843)789-4777
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
3642 SAVANNAH HWY
STE 132
JOHNS ISLAND, SC 29455
Phone: (843)573-8780
TTY: 711

VINCENTS DRUG STORE
110 PLANTED ROW LANE
JOHNS ISLAND, SC 29455
Phone: (843)243-0007
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
3621 SAVANNAH HWY
JOHNS ISLAND, SC 29455
Phone: (843)571-0615
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
9625 HIGHWAY 78
LADSON, SC 29456
Phone: (843)818-1190
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
3685 LADSON RD
LADSON, SC 29456
Phone: (843)879-5288
TTY: 711

CHARLESTON ENT
ASSOCIATES SMP
180 WINGO WAY STE 103
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)793-6402
TTY: 711

COSTCO PHARMACY*
3525 PARK AVENUE BLVD
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29466
Phone: (843)375-7031
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
640 LONG POINT RD
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)881-5644
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
225 FAISON RD
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29466
Phone: (843)972-6530
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1300 LONG GROVE DR
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)388-8769
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2884 N HIGHWAY 17
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29466
Phone: (843)216-7021
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1401 BEN SAWYER BLVD
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)881-1725
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1676 N HIGHWAY 17
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)884-8281
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
650 JOHNNIE DODDS
BLVD
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)849-3471
TTY: 711

EAST COOPER FAMILY
PHCY
913 BOWMAN RD STE A
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)881-0478
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
1981 RIVIERA DR
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)849-1515
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
2195 TEA PLANTER LN
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29466
Phone: (843)881-2622
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
2035 HIGHWAY 41
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29466
Phone: (843)971-2075
TTY: 711

LONG POINT PHARMACY
616 LONG POINT RD UNIT
H
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)884-8806
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1125 PARK WEST BLVD
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29466
Phone: (843)388-2908
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1435 BEN SAWYER BLVD
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)856-3187
TTY: 711

16

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
CHARLESTON [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

RAVEN PHARMACY
1501 BELLE ISLE AVE STE
150
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)936-7877
TTY: 711

SWEETGRASS PHCY AND
COMPOUNDING
1952 LONG GROVE DR STE
5
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)654-4013
TTY: 711

TIDEWATER PHARMACY
421 JOHNNIE DODDS
BLVD STE 100
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)375-6310
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
2903 N HIGHWAY 17
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29466
Phone: (843)856-2491
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1810 N HIGHWAY 17
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)388-2585
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
389 JOHNNIE DODDS
BLVD
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)972-4068
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
3000 PROPRIETORS PL
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29466
Phone: (843)884-2824
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1481 N HIGHWAY 17
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)881-9585
TTY: 711

BLUE SKY SPECIALTY
PHARMACY
570 LONG POINT RD 170
MT PLEASANT, SC 29464
Phone: (843)352-7662
TTY: 711

CHARLESTON ENT NMP
3510 N HIGHWAY 17 STE
135
MT PLEASANT, SC 29466
Phone: (843)793-6402
TTY: 711

CHARLESTON
HEMATOLOGY
ONCOLOGY
3510 HWY 17 NORTH STE
300
MT PLEASANT, SC 29466
Phone: (843)420-1530
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
620 LONG POINT RD UNIT
H
MT PLEASANT, SC 29464
Phone: (843)856-4902
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1000 JOHNNIE DODDS
BLVD #106
MT PLEASANT, SC 29464
Phone: (843)856-3007
TTY: 711

SWEETGRASS
PHARMACY CAROLINA
PARK
3485 PARK AVE BLVD
MT PLEASANT, SC 29466
Phone: (843)800-7007
TTY: 711

OPTUM INFUSION
SERVICES
4476 LEADS PLACE WEST
N CHARLESTON, SC 29405
Phone: (843)747-0847
TTY: 711

CORAM CVS/SPLTY
INFUSION SVCS
5955 CORE RD STE 512
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)744-4183
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
7250 RIVERS AVE
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)572-8918
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
8995 UNIVERSITY BLVD
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)414-0710
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1506 E MONTAGUE AVE
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29405
Phone: (843)554-8867
TTY: 711

NC CHARLESTON ENT
PHARMACY
9185 UNIVERSITY BLVD
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)793-6402
TTY: 711

PALMETTO INFUSION
SERVICES
9295 MEDICAL PLAZA DR
SUITE C
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)414-0287
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
4900 CENTRE POINTE DR
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29418
Phone: (843)529-9908
TTY: 711

STRIDE PHARMACY
3471 W MONTAGUE AVE
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29418
Phone: (843)531-5187
TTY: 711

17

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
CHARLESTON [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

TPC PHARMACY
9275 A MEDICAL PLAZA
DRIVE
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)266-6095
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
7501 RIVERS AVE
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)764-1745
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1861 REMOUNT RD
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)740-6977
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
4920 CENTRE POINTE DR
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29418
Phone: (843)740-5484
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
7400 RIVERS AVE
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)572-9616
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
6323 SAVANNAH HWY
STE D
RAVENEL, SC 29470
Phone: (843)889-3113
TTY: 711

18

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
COLLETON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CVS PHARMACY*
555 ROBERTSON BLVD
WALTERBORO, SC 29488
Phone: (843)549-1546
TTY: 711

HIOTTS PHARMACY
373 E WASHINGTON ST
WALTERBORO, SC 29488
Phone: (843)549-7222
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1326 N JEFFERIES BLVD
WALTERBORO, SC 29488
Phone: (843)549-6781
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2110 BELLS HWY
WALTERBORO, SC 29488
Phone: (843)539-1555
TTY: 711

WALTERBORO
PHARMACY
1315 N JEFFERIES BLVD
WALTERBORO, SC 29488
Phone: (843)729-5583
TTY: 711

19

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
DORCHESTER * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

HARLEYVILLE DRUG
108 W MAIN ST
HARLEYVILLE, SC 29448
Phone: (843)462-7646
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
5215 ASHLEY PHOSPHATE
RD
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29418
Phone: (843)767-4500
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
8409 DORCHESTER RD
STE 104
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29420
Phone: (843)767-5975
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
8395 DORCHESTER RD
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29418
Phone: (843)207-1578
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
5742 MEMORIAL BLVD
SAINT GEORGE, SC 29477
Phone: (843)563-2208
TTY: 711

ST GEORGE MED CENTER
PHARMACY
401 RIDGE ST
SAINT GEORGE, SC 29477
Phone: (843)636-9130
TTY: 711

WESTBURY PHARMACY
INC
701 N PARLER AVE
SAINT GEORGE, SC 29477
Phone: (843)563-9384
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1515 OLD TROLLEY RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)821-2629
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
10599 DORCHESTER RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)871-7701
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
301 N MAIN ST
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)871-0310
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1602 CENTRAL AVE
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)871-0801
TTY: 711

GUERINS PHARMACY INC
140 S MAIN ST
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)873-2531
TTY: 711

HARRIS TEETER
PHARMACY*
9500 DORCHESTER RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)875-2528
TTY: 711

LADSON PHARMACY
4550 LADSON RD STE 6
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)285-5282
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1585 CENTRAL AVE UNIT
A
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)832-4247
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1575 OLD TROLLEY RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)832-0557
TTY: 711

SV CHARLESTON ENT
PHARMACY
298 MIDLAND PKWY
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)793-6402
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
54 OLD TROLLEY RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)871-5159
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
9998 DORCHESTER RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)851-7716
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1584 CENTRAL AVE
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)871-9289
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
9880 DORCHESTER RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)871-2550
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
10635 DORCHESTER RD
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485
Phone: (843)879-5150
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1616 CENTRAL AVE
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)879-5202
TTY: 711

20

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
EDGEFIELD * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BANKS PHARMACY
100 RDG MEDICAL PLZ RD
STE 101
EDGEFIELD, SC 29824
Phone: (803)637-5757
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
230 APPLE SQUARE PLZ
EDGEFIELD, SC 29824
Phone: (803)637-3135
TTY: 711

MAXWELL & HALFORD
DRUG
432 CALHOUN ST
JOHNSTON, SC 29832
Phone: (803)275-2021
TTY: 711

FOOD LION PHARMACY*
135 MARKET PLACE DR
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29860
Phone: (803)278-2476
TTY: 711

21

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
GEORGETOWN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

REYNOLDS DRUG STORE
7 S MORGAN AVE
ANDREWS, SC 29510
Phone: (843)264-5454
TTY: 711

SUPRX PHARMACY
15 W ASHLAND ST
ANDREWS, SC 29510
Phone: (843)264-3291
TTY: 711

CARE PHARMACY LLC
718 N FRASER ST
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)545-9292
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
405 N FRASER ST
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)527-2417
TTY: 711

FAMILY PHARMACY AT
GMH
606 BLACK RIVER RD
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)520-8550
TTY: 711

MEDICINE SHOPPE 1386
1061 N FRASER ST
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)546-2880
TTY: 711

PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE
OF GEORGETOWN
1743 N FRASER ST
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)546-2222
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1098 N FRASER ST
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)545-1732
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1310 N FRASER ST
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)527-2223
TTY: 711

WINYAH PHARMACY
SOLUTIONS
810 ELIZABETH ST
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)545-8800
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
3710 HIGHWAY 17
MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576
Phone: (843)651-8975
TTY: 711

FAMILY PHARMACY AT
WCH
4070 HIGHWAY 17 BYPASS
MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576
Phone: (843)652-1545
TTY: 711

LEES INLET
APOTHECARY & GIFTS
3579 HIGHWAY 17
BUSINESS
MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576
Phone: (843)651-7979
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
10317 OCEAN HWY
PAWLEYS ISLAND, SC
29585
Phone: (843)237-4036
TTY: 711

PAWLEY'S ISLAND
PHARMACY
9710 OCEAN HWY 17 STE 1
PAWLEYS ISLAND, SC
29585
Phone: (843)235-4666
TTY: 711

PAWLEYS ISLAND PHCY
OF LITCHFIELD
115 WILLBROOK BLVD
UNIT A
PAWLEYS ISLAND, SC
29585
Phone: (843)314-0498
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
10225 OCEAN HWY # 17
PAWLEYS ISLAND, SC
29585
Phone: (843)235-3775
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
11 N CAUSEWAY RD
PAWLEYS ISLAND, SC
29585
Phone: (843)979-1079
TTY: 711

22

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
HAMPTON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

ESTILL COMMUNITY
PHARMACY
136 MARTIN L KING JR
BLVD N
ESTILL, SC 29918
Phone: (803)625-9001
TTY: 711

CAROLINA PHCY OF THE
LOWCOUNTRY
810 ELM ST E
HAMPTON, SC 29924
Phone: (803)914-0318
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
705 ELM ST W
HAMPTON, SC 29924
Phone: (803)943-4446
TTY: 711

23

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
HORRY * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

AYNOR FAMILY
PHARMACY
240 8TH AVENUE
AYNOR, SC 29511
Phone: (843)358-2000
TTY: 711

GOLDEN TOWN
PHARMACY
2837 HIGHWAY 501 EAST
AYNOR, SC 29511
Phone: (843)358-7777
TTY: 711

CARETEAM PLUS
PHARMACY
100 PROFESSIONAL PARK
DR
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)234-8269
TTY: 711

CONWAY PHARMACY
1610 CHURCH ST STE C
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)488-3535
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
707 CHURCH ST
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)248-6302
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2996 E HIGHWAY 501
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)347-2613
TTY: 711

HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
OF SC
1608 N MAIN ST
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)488-6341
TTY: 711

MEDICINE MART
1401 MAIN ST
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)248-4609
TTY: 711

NYE'S PHARMACY
1600 10TH AVE
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)248-5015
TTY: 711

RIVERTOWN PHARMACY
INC
2000 MAIN ST
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)488-4400
TTY: 711

THE PHARMACY AT CMC
300 SINGLETON RIDGE RD
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)347-8123
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1905 HIGHWAY 544
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)347-7617
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1601 CHURCH ST
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)488-2000
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2709 CHURCH ST STE A
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)365-0301
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
151 MYRTLE RIDGE DR
CONWAY, SC 29526
Phone: (843)234-1420
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2492 HIGHWAY 9 E
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
Phone: (843)399-1726
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1370 HIGHWAY 17
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
Phone: (843)249-7618
TTY: 711

LITTLE RIVER MEDICAL
CTR PHCY
4303 LIVE OAK DR
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
Phone: (843)663-8099
TTY: 711

MCLEOD CHOICE PHCY
SEACOAST
4000 HWY 9 EAST
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
Phone: (843)366-3107
TTY: 711

SEASHORE DRUGS
1304 HIGHWAY 17
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
Phone: (843)281-9797
TTY: 711

WATERWAY PHARMACY
3373 HIGHWAY 9 E
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
Phone: (843)734-0612
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
4767 BROAD ST
LORIS, SC 29569
Phone: (843)716-1220
TTY: 711

LORIS DRUG STORE
4125 MAIN ST
LORIS, SC 29569
Phone: (843)756-4021
TTY: 711

SHERRYS MEDS AND
MORE PHARMACY
3914 MAIN ST
LORIS, SC 29569
Phone: (843)756-4664
TTY: 711

THE MEDICINE SHOPPE
3985 MEETING ST
LORIS, SC 29569
Phone: (843)756-1600
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
101 FOUNDERS BAY RD
MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576
Phone: (843)651-8863
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
11920 HIGHWAY 707 STE A
MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576
Phone: (843)353-5614
TTY: 711

24

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
HORRY [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

WALGREENS*
2872 S HIGHWAY 17
MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576
Phone: (843)357-3985
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
11980 HIGHWAY 17 BYP
MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576
Phone: (843)357-2000
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
545 GARDEN CITY
CONNECTOR
MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576
Phone: (843)357-6588
TTY: 711

KROGER DRUGSTORE*
2939 S HIGHWAY 17
MURRELLS INLT, SC 29576
Phone: (843)357-4300
TTY: 711

CAROLINA FOREST
PHARMACY
4036 RIVER OAKS DR
UNIT B1
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
Phone: (843)236-6500
TTY: 711

CAROLINA HEALTH
PHARMACY
5405 DICK POND RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
Phone: (843)215-8200
TTY: 711

COASTAL CANCER
CENTER PHARMACY
8121 ROURK ST
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572
Phone: (843)692-5000
TTY: 711

COSTCO PHARMACY*
1021 OAK FOREST LN
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)839-6606
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
578 INTERNATIONAL DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
Phone: (843)903-0444
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
6617 N KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572
Phone: (843)449-5246
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1303 38TH AVE N
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)448-4437
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
930 82ND PKWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572
Phone: (843)449-4751
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1150 SEABOARD ST
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)626-5034
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
140 SAYEBROOK PKWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
Phone: (843)294-2727
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
101 FETLOCK DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
Phone: (843)236-6300
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
3411 SOCASTEE BLVD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
Phone: (843)294-1285
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
9718 N KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572
Phone: (843)497-8625
TTY: 711

KROGER DRUGSTORE*
3735 RENEE DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
Phone: (843)236-4296
TTY: 711

KROGER SAV-ON*
9610 N KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572
Phone: (843)449-2158
TTY: 711

LITTLE RIVER MEDICAL
CTR PHCY
4220 CAROLINA
EXCHANGE DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
Phone: (843)663-8051
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
955 WOOD DUCK DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)691-6041
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
7925 N KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572
Phone: (843)449-1620
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
2170 OAKHEART RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
Phone: (843)903-4615
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
136 SAPWOOD RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
Phone: (843)798-4062
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
1946 10TH AVE N
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)445-7179
TTY: 711

SOCASTEE PHARMACY
4490 SOCASTEE BLVD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
Phone: (843)691-0402
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1110 DICK POND RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575
Phone: (843)232-0091
TTY: 711

25

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
HORRY [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

WALGREENS*
4779 HIGHWAY 501
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
Phone: (843)903-5695
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
5001 SOCASTEE BLVD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
Phone: (843)293-6066
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
7800 N KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572
Phone: (843)497-9995
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
3701 N KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)448-9104
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
10820 KINGS RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572
Phone: (843)449-0508
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
541 SEABOARD ST
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)445-7851
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2751 BEAVER RUN BLVD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575
Phone: (843)215-3856
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
3650 WALTON DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)839-9875
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
3915 NORTH KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)353-5589
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
1705 S KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
Phone: (843)353-5640
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
125 MARYPORT DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575
Phone: (843)232-0495
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
781 MAIN ST
N MYRTLE BCH, SC 29582
Phone: (843)249-9967
TTY: 711

ATLANTIC APOTHECARY
3816 HWY 17 S STE 2
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH,
SC 29582
Phone: (843)272-7900
TTY: 711

CHERRY GROVE DRUG
1201 SEA MOUNTAIN
HIGHWAY
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH,
SC 29582
Phone: (843)361-3784
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
4401 HIGHWAY 17 S
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH,
SC 29582
Phone: (843)272-8884
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1010 HIGHWAY 17 N
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH,
SC 29582
Phone: (843)249-1451
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
1576 HIGHWAY 17 N
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH,
SC 29582
Phone: (843)272-0059
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
601 HIGHWAY 17 N
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH,
SC 29582
Phone: (843)663-1459
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
4300 HIGHWAY 17 S
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH,
SC 29582
Phone: (843)272-8399
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
550 HIGHWAY 17 N
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH,
SC 29582
Phone: (843)281-8176
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
601 HIGHWAY 17 N
SURFSIDE BEACH, SC
29575
Phone: (843)238-5628
TTY: 711

OCEAN LAKES
PHARMACY
1415 HIGHWAY 17 N
SURFSIDE BEACH, SC
29575
Phone: (843)238-5159
TTY: 711

26

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
JASPER * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CVS PHARMACY*
40 D MARK CUMMINGS RD
HARDEEVILLE, SC 29927
Phone: (843)208-2870
TTY: 711

HARDEEVILLE MEDICAL
CENTER PHARMACY
552 STINEY RD
HARDEEVILLE, SC 29927
Phone: (843)322-1870
TTY: 711

PUBLIX PHARMACY*
112 NICKLE PLATE RD
HARDEEVILLE, SC 29927
Phone: (843)208-3605
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
4400 US HIGHWAY 278
HARDEEVILLE, SC 29927
Phone: (843)208-3010
TTY: 711

BJHCHS CHELSEA
PHARMACY
719 N OKATIE HWY
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
Phone: (843)322-1873
TTY: 711

PREFERRED PHARMACY
10911 N JACOB SMART
BLVD STE E
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
Phone: (843)227-3501
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
8225 E MAIN ST STE F
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
Phone: (843)726-3067
TTY: 711

27

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
MCCORMICK * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

STROMS DRUG STORE
124 S MAIN ST
MCCORMICK, SC 29835
Phone: (864)465-2011
TTY: 711

28

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
ORANGEBURG * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BRANCHVILLE
PHARMACY
7615 FREEDOM RD
BRANCHVILLE, SC 29432
Phone: (803)274-8585
TTY: 711

ELLOREE PHARMACY
2611 CLEVELAND ST
ELLOREE, SC 29047
Phone: (803)897-2131
TTY: 711

DELTA OF EUTAWVILLE
226 PORCHER AVE
EUTAWVILLE, SC 29048
Phone: (803)492-9201
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
8523 OLD STATE RD
HOLLY HILL, SC 29059
Phone: (803)496-3954
TTY: 711

HOLLY HILL PHARMACY
904 HOLLY ST
HOLLY HILL, SC 29059
Phone: (803)496-0007
TTY: 711

GIANT DISCOUNT
PHARMACY
6611 SAVANNAH HWY
NEESES, SC 29107
Phone: (803)247-2135
TTY: 711

NORFIELD MEDICAL
CENTER PHARMACY
7061 NORWAY RD
NEESES, SC 29107
Phone: (803)263-5451
TTY: 711

R AND J DRUGS
4633 SAVANNAH HWY
NORTH, SC 29112
Phone: (803)247-2133
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1535 JOHN C CALHOUN
DR
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)534-0521
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2195 MAGNOLIA ST
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)533-1390
TTY: 711

FAMILY HEALTH
CENTERS INC
3310 MAGNOLIA ST
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)531-6974
TTY: 711

GROVE PARK
PHARMACY
1324 GROVE PARK NE
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)536-0007
TTY: 711

HOPEHEALTH
PHARMACY
ORANGEBURG
1857 JOE S JEFFORDS
HWY
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)575-0061
TTY: 711

JAMISON'S PHARMACY
1225 GOFF AVE
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)536-2165
TTY: 711

ORANGE CUT RATE
DRUGS INC
1144 RUSSELL ST
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)534-5931
TTY: 711

ORANGE NURSING HOME
SERVICES
145 SMOAK ALLEY
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)534-5931
TTY: 711

THE HFM CENTER FOR
CANCER CARE
1161 COOK RD
ORANGEBURG, SC 29118
Phone: (803)395-2730
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1290 CHESTNUT ST
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)531-6115
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1106 JOHN C CALHOUN
DR
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)531-2079
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2795 NORTH RD
ORANGEBURG, SC 29118
Phone: (803)533-7300
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
332 STONEWALL
JACKSON BLVD
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)997-6138
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
8910 OLD HWY 6
SANTEE, SC 29142
Phone: (803)854-2824
TTY: 711

COMMUNITY MED CTR
FMLY HLTH CTR INC
10278 OLD NUMBER SIX
HWY
VANCE, SC 29163
Phone: (803)492-8432
TTY: 711

29

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
SALUDA * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BANKS DRUG LTC
632 E MAIN ST
RIDGE SPRING, SC 29129
Phone: (803)233-3557
TTY: 711

BANKS DRUGS
630 E MAIN ST
RIDGE SPRING, SC 29129
Phone: (803)685-5326
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
321 N MAIN ST
SALUDA, SC 29138
Phone: (864)445-7580
TTY: 711

30

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Retail Pharmacies
WILLIAMSBURG * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

GREELEYVILLE
PHARMACY
215 VARNER AVE
GREELEYVILLE, SC 29056
Phone: (843)426-2170
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
206 S MAIN ST
HEMINGWAY, SC 29554
Phone: (843)558-9455
TTY: 711

STUCKEY PHARMACY
207 SOUTH MAIN ST
HEMINGWAY, SC 29554
Phone: (843)558-1010
TTY: 711

BLACK RIVER
PHARMACY
32A N WILLIAMSBURG
COUNTY HWY
KINGSTREE, SC 29556
Phone: (843)355-5656
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
120 N LONGSTREET ST
KINGSTREE, SC 29556
Phone: (843)354-5565
TTY: 711

WILLIAMSBURG
PHARMACY
411 THURGOOD
MARSHALL BLVD
KINGSTREE, SC 29556
Phone: (843)355-3300
TTY: 711

31

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy™ 

Phone: 800-552-8159 (TTY 711) 

Online: caremark.com  

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.  

If you have used mail order services with your current plan before, or if you opt in now, our pharmacy will 
automatically fill and ship new prescriptions received directly from your doctors or other prescribers. 
You may opt out of automatic deliveries of new prescriptions at any time by contacting CVS Caremark 
Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657.  If you never had mail order delivery and/or decide to stop automatic 
fills of new prescriptions, we will contact you each time we get a new prescription from a provider, to see 
if you want the medication filled and shipped at that time. This will give you an opportunity to make sure 
that the correct drug (including strength, amount, and form) will be delivered, and, if necessary, allow 
you to cancel or delay the order before you are billed and it is shipped. 

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program. 
Under this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our records show that  

you should be close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make 
sure you are in need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your 
medication or if your medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill program, please 
contact us 15 (fifteen) days before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your 
next order is shipped to you in time. To opt out of the automatic refill program, please contact CVS 
Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657. 

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 10 (ten) calendar days from the 
time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order.  If you do not receive your prescription 
drug(s) within this time, please contact CVS Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657 (TTY 711). 

 

You can register for an online account at caremark.com so you can order refills, check your order status 
and start new prescription requests. 

Let your doctor know you are using CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy and ask them to send an 
electronic prescription (e-prescribe) directly to: 

CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy 

NCPDP ID: 0322038 

9501 E Shea Blvd., Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Mail Order Pharmacies

32

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Home Infusion Pharmacies
Home infusion therapy involves the intravenous or subcutaneous administration of drugs or biologicals
to an individual at home. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and
other home infusion pharmacy services.

AIKEN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

VITAL CARE INFUSION
SERVICES
1201 WEST AVENUE
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC
29841
Phone: (803)599-7386
TTY: 711

33

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Home Infusion Pharmacies
Home infusion therapy involves the intravenous or subcutaneous administration of drugs or biologicals
to an individual at home. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and
other home infusion pharmacy services.

CHARLESTON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

INTRAMED PLUS
4995 LACROSS RD STE
1200
CHARLESTON, SC 29406
Phone: (843)763-2080
TTY: 711

BIOSCRIP INFUSION
SERVICES
462 WANDO PARK BLVD
STE A
MT. PLEASANT, SC 29464
Phone: (855)375-1650
TTY: 711

OPTUM INFUSION
SERVICES
4476 LEADS PLACE WEST
N CHARLESTON, SC 29405
Phone: (843)747-0847
TTY: 711

CORAM CVS/SPLTY
INFUSION SVCS
5955 CORE RD STE 512
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)744-4183
TTY: 711

PALMETTO INFUSION
SERVICES
9295 MEDICAL PLAZA DR
SUITE C
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29406
Phone: (843)414-0287
TTY: 711

34

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

BEAUFORT * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BURKES MAIN ST
PHARMACY LTC
1101 MAIN ST
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC
29926
Phone: (843)681-2622
TTY: 711

35

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

BERKELEY * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

SELECT CARE
PHARMACY
480 JESSEN LN STE A
CHARLESTON, SC 29492
Phone: (843)471-2510
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF
CHARLESTON
444 DEANNA LN STE D
WANDO, SC 29492
Phone: (843)884-1230
TTY: 711

36

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

CHARLESTON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

DOTTIES SPECIALTY
PHARMACY
325 FOLLY RD STE 305
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)501-9500
TTY: 711

FOCUS MEDS PHARMACY
AND WELLNESS
2000 SAM RITTENBERG
BLVD #134
CHARLESTON, SC 29407
Phone: (843)818-4638
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF BISHOP
GADSEN
1 BISHOP GADSDEN WAY
CHARLESTON, SC 29412
Phone: (843)406-0902
TTY: 711

PREFERRED CARE
PHARMACEUTICAL SV
4794 HIGHWAY 162
HOLLYWOOD, SC 29449
Phone: (843)769-6522
TTY: 711

SWEETGRASS PHCY AND
COMPOUNDING
1952 LONG GROVE DR STE
5
MOUNT PLEASANT, SC
29464
Phone: (843)654-4013
TTY: 711

SWEETGRASS
PHARMACY CAROLINA
PARK
3485 PARK AVE BLVD
MT PLEASANT, SC 29466
Phone: (843)800-7007
TTY: 711

37

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

COLLETON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

ADVANTAGE VETERANS
SVS WALTERBORO
2461 SIDNEYS RD
WALTERBORO, SC 29488
Phone: (843)538-3000
TTY: 711

38

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

DORCHESTER * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

GUERINS PHARMACY INC
140 S MAIN ST
SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
Phone: (843)873-2531
TTY: 711

39

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

GEORGETOWN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

WINYAH PHARMACY
SOLUTIONS
810 ELIZABETH ST
GEORGETOWN, SC 29440
Phone: (843)545-8800
TTY: 711

40

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

ORANGEBURG * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

ORANGE NURSING HOME
SERVICES
145 SMOAK ALLEY
ORANGEBURG, SC 29115
Phone: (803)534-5931
TTY: 711

41

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

SALUDA * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BANKS DRUG LTC
632 E MAIN ST
RIDGE SPRING, SC 29129
Phone: (803)233-3557
TTY: 711

BANKS DRUGS
630 E MAIN ST
RIDGE SPRING, SC 29129
Phone: (803)685-5326
TTY: 711

42

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



Index
ADVANTAGE VETERANS SVS
WALTERBORO ....................................... 38
ALLENDALE CO HOSP OP PHCY .6
ATLANTIC APOTHECARY ............. 26
AUGUSTA ONCOLOGY  AIKEN ..... 4
AVITA PHARMACY ............................. 14
AYNOR FAMILY PHARMACY ....... 24
BANKS DRUG LTC ........................ 30,42
BANKS DRUGS ................................ 30,42
BANKS PHARMACY ............................ 21
BARNWELL FAMILY MEDICINE
PHCY .............................................................. 8
BEAUFORT DRUG COMPANY ........ 9
BEAUFORT PHARMACY &
COMPOUND ............................................... 9
BERKELEY HOME PHARMACY ..... 11
BIOSCRIP INFUSION SERVICES .. 34
BJHCHS CHELSEA PHARMACY 27
BLACK RIVER PHARMACY ............. 31
BLUE SKY SPECIALTY
PHARMACY .............................................. 17
BLUFFTON PHARMACY .................... 9
BRANCHVILLE PHARMACY ......... 29
BURKES MAIN ST PHARMACY
LTC ............................................................ 9,35
BURKES MAIN STREET
PHARMACY ................................................ 9
CARE PHARMACY LLC .................... 22
CARETEAM PLUS PHARMACY ... 24
CAROLINA FOREST PHARMACY.....
.......................................................................... 25
CAROLINA HEALTH PHARMACY....
.......................................................................... 25
CAROLINA PHCY OF THE
LOWCOUNTRY ...................................... 23
CHARLESTON CANCER CENTER....
........................................................................... 14
CHARLESTON ENT ASSOCIATES
SMP ................................................................ 16
CHARLESTON ENT NMP ................. 17
CHARLESTON ENT PHARMACY......
........................................................................... 14
CHARLESTON HEMATOLOGY
ONCOLOGY ......................................... 14,17
CHARLESTON ONCOLOGY
PHARMACY ......................................... 11,14
CHERRY GROVE DRUG .................... 26

CLYBURN CENTER FOR PRIMARY
CARE ............................................................... 4
COASTAL CANCER CENTER
PHARMACY ............................................. 25
COMMUNITY A WALGREENS
PHARMACY .............................................. 14
COMMUNITY MED CTR FMLY
HLTH CTR INC ...................................... 29
CONWAY PHARMACY ...................... 24
CORAM CVS/SPLTY INFUSION
SVCS ....................................................... 17,34
COSTCO PHARMACY ............ 14,16,25
CTR FOR PRMY CARE N
AUGUSTA .................................................... 4
CVS PHARMACY ........................................
4,7,8,9,10,11,12,14,16,17,18,19,20,21,22
23,24,25,26,27,29,30,31
CVS-CAREMARK PRESCRIPTION
SERVICES .................................................. 32
DANIEL'S PHARMACY OF
BARNWELL ................................................. 8
DANIELS PHARMACY INC ................ 7
DANIELS'
PHARMACY-BLACKVILLE ................ 8
DELTA OF CHARLESTON ............... 14
DELTA OF DANIEL ISLAND ............ 11
DELTA OF EUTAWVILLE ................ 29
DELTA PHARMACY ............................. 11
DELTA PHARMACY & MEDICAL
SUPPLY ................................................. 15,16
DENMARK MEDICAL CENTER
PHCY ............................................................... 7
DOTTIES PHARMACY ....................... 14
DOTTIES SPECIALTY PHARMACY.
.................................................................... 14,37
EAST COOPER FAMILY PHCY ..... 16
EHRHARDT PHARMACY LLC ......... 7
ELIJAH WRIGHT HEALTH CARE
PHARMACY ............................................... 11
ELLOREE PHARMACY ...................... 29
ESTILL COMMUNITY PHARMACY..
.......................................................................... 23
FAMILY HEALTH CARE
PHARMACY ................................................ 4
FAMILY HEALTH CENTERS INC 29
FAMILY PHARMACY ............................ 4
FAMILY PHARMACY AT GMH..... 22

FAMILY PHARMACY AT WCH ..... 22
FAMILY PHARMACY SOUTH
AIKEN ............................................................. 4
FETTER HEALTH CARE
NETWORK ................................................. 14
FOCUS MEDS PHARMACY AND
WELLNESS .......................................... 14,37
FOCUS: MEDS PHCY AND
WELLNESS ................................................ 14
FOOD LION PHARMACY .................. 21
GEORGE PARKS PHARMACY ......... 4
GIANT DISCOUNT PHARMACY .. 29
GOLDEN TOWN PHARMACY ....... 24
GREELEYVILLE PHARMACY ......... 31
GROVE PARK PHARMACY ............ 29
GUERINS PHARMACY INC ...... 20,39
HARDEEVILLE MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY ............................................. 27
HARLEYVILLE DRUG ........................ 20
HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY.............
............................................... 9,14,15,16,17,20
HAWTHORNE AIKEN PHARMACY..
............................................................................. 4
HEALTHCARE PARTNERS OF SC....
.......................................................................... 24
HEROLD'S PHARMACY ..................... 15
HIBBITTS DRUG CO LLC ................... 4
HIERS DRUG STORE ............................. 7
HIOTTS PHARMACY .......................... 19
HOLLY HILL PHARMACY ............... 29
HOLY CITY PHARMACY LLC ........ 15
HOPEHEALTH PHARMACY
ORANGEBURG ....................................... 29
INTRAMED PLUS ................................. 34
JAMISON'S PHARMACY .................. 29
JOHNS ISLAND PHARMACY ........ 16
KROGER DRUGSTORE .............. 4,9,25
KROGER PHARMACY .......... 4,9,10,26
KROGER SAV-ON ................................. 25
LADSON PHARMACY ....................... 20
LANGLEY DRUG COMPANY ............ 4
LEES INLET APOTHECARY &
GIFTS ........................................................... 22
LITTLE RIVER MEDICAL CTR
PHCY ..................................................... 24,25
LONG POINT PHARMACY .............. 16
LORIS DRUG STORE .......................... 24

43

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C



LOW COUNTRY HEALTH CARE
SYSTEM PHCY ......................................... 6
LOW COUNTRY PHARMACY OF
BAMBERG .................................................... 7
LOWCOUNTRY UROLOGY
CLINICS PA ............................................... 15
MARGARET J WESTON HEALTH
CTR .................................................................. 4
MAXWELL & HALFORD DRUG ..... 21
MCLEOD CHOICE PHCY
SEACOAST ............................................... 24
MEDICINE MART .............................. 4,24
MEDICINE SHOPPE 1386 ................. 22
MORGAN'S DRUGS ................................ 8
MUSC ASHLEY RIVER TOWER
PHCY ............................................................ 15
MUSC HOLLINGS CANCER CTR
PHCY ............................................................ 15
MUSC MAIL ORDER PHARMACY.....
........................................................................... 15
MUSC RUTLEDGE TOWER
PHARMACY .............................................. 15
MUSC UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL
PHCY ............................................................ 15
NC CHARLESTON ENT
PHARMACY .............................................. 17
NORFIELD MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY ............................................. 29
NYE'S PHARMACY .............................. 24
OCEAN LAKES PHARMACY .......... 26
OMNICARE OF BISHOP GADSEN.....
..................................................................... 15,37
OMNICARE OF CHARLESTON...........
.................................................................... 12,36
OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES . 17,34
ORANGE CUT RATE DRUGS INC......
.......................................................................... 29
ORANGE NURSING HOME
SERVICES ............................................ 29,41
PALMETTO INFUSION SERVICES....
.................................................................... 17,34
PARK CIRCLE PHARMACY ............. 15
PAWLEY'S ISLAND PHARMACY .22
PAWLEYS ISLAND PHCY OF
LITCHFIELD ............................................. 22
PIGGLY WIGGLY PHARMACY ....... 11
PLANTATION PHARMACY ............. 15

PLANTATION PHARMACY LLC .. 15
PORT ROYAL MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY .............................................. 10
PREFERRED CARE
PHARMACEUTICAL SV .............. 15,37
PREFERRED PHARMACY ................ 27
PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE OF
GEORGETOWN...................................... 22
PUBLIX PHARMACY .................................
4,5,9,10,11,12,15,16,17,20,22,24,25,26
27
R AND J DRUGS .................................... 29
RAVEN PHARMACY ............................ 17
REYNOLDS DRUG STORE .............. 22
RIVERTOWN PHARMACY INC ..... 24
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY .. 4,9,17,25
SANTEE DRUG CENTER ................... 11
SEASHORE DRUGS ............................. 24
SELECT CARE PHARMACY ...... 11,36
SHELDON MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY .............................................. 10
SHERRYS MEDS AND MORE
PHARMACY ............................................. 24
SOCASTEE PHARMACY .................. 25
ST GEORGE MED CENTER
PHARMACY ............................................. 20
ST HELENA MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY .............................................. 10
ST JOSEPHS CANDLER
OUTPATIENT PHCY ............................. 9
ST MATTHEWS MEDICAL CENTER
PHCY ............................................................. 13
ST MATTHEWS PHARMACY ........ 13
STRIDE PHARMACY ........................... 17
STROMS DRUG STORE .................... 28
STUCKEY PHARMACY ...................... 31
SUPRX PHARMACY ............................ 22
SV CHARLESTON ENT
PHARMACY ............................................. 20
SWEETGRASS PHARMACY
CAROLINA PARK ............................ 17,37
SWEETGRASS PHCY AND
COMPOUNDING ............................... 17,37
THE HFM CENTER FOR CANCER
CARE ............................................................ 29
THE MEDICINE SHOPPE ................. 24
THE PHARMACY AT CMC ............. 24

TIDEWATER PHARMACY ................ 17
TJ BELL FAMILY HEALTH
CENTER ....................................................... 12
TLC MEDICAL CENTRE INC ............ 4
TPC PHARMACY ................................... 18
ULMER FAMILY PHARMACY AND
WELLNESS .................................................. 9
VINCENTS DRUG STORE ................ 16
VITAL CARE INFUSION SERVICES..
...................................................................... 5,33
WAGENER DRUG CO ............................ 5
WALGREENS .................................................
4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,15,16,17,18,19,20,22
24,25,26,27,29
WALMART PHARMACY .........................
4,5,8,9,10,11,12,15,16,17,18,19,20,22,24
25,26,27,29
WALTERBORO PHARMACY .......... 19
WATERWAY PHARMACY ............... 24
WESTBURY PHARMACY INC ....... 20
WILLIAMSBURG PHARMACY ....... 31
WINYAH PHARMACY SOLUTIONS.
................................................................... 22,40
WS CHARLESTON ENT
PHARMACY .............................................. 12

44

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A8_C





We’re 
here  
to help.

please contact Clover Health at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, 
or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1st and September 30th, alternate technologies (for example, 
voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory  
is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/find-pharmacy. You may also call Member Services for 
updated information.

Y0129_22MX035A8_C

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/09/2022. For more recent information or other questions


